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Nr.
3212
3748
3502
3468
6157
6297
3779
3785
3345

. 3398
. 3856
. 3780
. 7039
. 3657
. 2553
. 3749
. 7006
. 3503
. 3656
. 6058
. 7018
. 7017
. 6191

. 3583
. 7011

. 7023
. 6092
. 7013
. 3622
. 6136
. 7007
. 3625
. 7008
. 7000
. 5101

. 7038
. 3638

Name
Stanzer Wilfried
Ehall Brigitte
Nissl Bernhard
Krawina Harald
Kuss Helmut
Schilcher Isabella
Oberhofer Erich
Hendckl Evelyne
Pestitschek Glnther
Steinwender Albert
Taha Mahmoud

Hinteregger Christian **

Dienstl Walter
Katholnig Rudolf
Peter Arno

Serro Christine
Kandolf Marlies
Brunner Hansi
Groff Heinz *
Schober Veronika
Glawischnig Helge
Napokoj Andrea
Spari Norbert
Koffler Traude
Stefanschitz Gerhard
Pavicic Anton
Stanzer Elsa
Strasser Kurt

Auer Sissy

Stein Wolfgang
Kandolf Othmar
Vetter Evelin
Martinschitz Gertrude
Napokoj Klaus
Lughofer Franz
Millonigg Werner
Schwentner Renate

Ort
Lieboch
Steindorf
Millstatt
Farnitz
Graz
Graz
Villach
Villach
Graz
Wien
Seeboden
Bad Kleinkirchheim
Feldkirchen
Villach
Villach
Velden
Villach
Spittal an der Drau
Villach
Hitzendorf
Kostenberg
Villach
Gleinstatten
Villach
St. Magdalen
Sachsenburg
Lieboch
Villach
Graz
Gleinstatten
Villach
Graz
Villach
Villach
St. Kanzian a. K.
Villach
Hitzendorf

Cup
136
116
106
106

Ges
172
133
113
112

R1
47
73
23
71

-11

100

-13

-108
-97




# Nr. Name

38. 3809 Nissl Herma

39. 3810 Winkler Josef

40. 6162 Toppelreiter Johannes

Millstatt
Villach
Graz

Ort

Cup

Ges
-151
-167
-208

R1T R2 R3

-61 -62 -28
-13 -74  -80
-124 60 -144
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